
 

What’s On May 2025What’s On May 2025
Summer Bar Opening HoursSummer Bar Opening Hours

April - September
Wednesday - 7pm till 9pm

Friday - 5pm till 8pm
Saturday - 5pm till 8pm
Sunday - 4pm till 7pm

Thorn Island ChallengeThorn Island Challenge
Self-Timed Race Around Thorn Island

Don’t Forget To Have A Go

Early May Bank HolidayEarly May Bank Holiday
Monday 5th May

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Skokholm CupSkokholm Cup
Saturday 24th May

Race Around Skokholm Island
Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

(Reserve Date Sunday 25rd May)

Spring Bank HolidaySpring Bank Holiday
Monday 26th May

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

RYA FIRST AID COURSE RYA FIRST AID COURSE (1 Day)(1 Day)
 Saturday 31st May. Start Time 8:45am
Cost £40.00 Per-Head For Members.

Pleases Pay @ The Bar, Before 24th May.
Bring Your Own Packed Lunch. 

Meat RaffleMeat Raffle
Draw Takes Place 

Last Friday Of Every Month
1st, 2nd, & 3rd Prize 

(Total Prizes Approx £ 50.00)
Tickets £ 1 Each

See Notice Board’s for more InformationSee Notice Board’s for more Information

What’s On June 2025What’s On June 2025
Terry Cornish TrophyTerry Cornish Trophy

Sunday 1st June
Race Around Stack Rock Fort 

& Thorn Island
BBQ @ Club House After The RaceBBQ @ Club House After The Race

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Dale RegattaDale Regatta
Saturday 7th June

PHYC Bar Open 5pm till 8pm
(Reserve Date Sunday 8rd June)

Tenby Passage RaceTenby Passage Race
Saturday 14th June

Race Around To Tenby & Stay The Night
PHYC Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

(Reserve Date Saturday 28nd June)

Tenby Return RaceTenby Return Race
Sunday 15th June

Race Back to Dale From Tenby
P.H.Y.C Bar Open4pm till 7pm

(Reserve Date Sunday 29rd June)

Wednesday EveningWednesday Evening
Summer Summer SeriesSeries Racing Racing
(Starts) Wednesday 18th June

Every Wednesday for 10 Weeks
Bar Open 7pm till 9pm

Up River RaceUp River Race
Sunday 22th June

Race From PHYC To Garron Pill & Back
BBQ @ Club House After The RaceBBQ @ Club House After The Race

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Neyland Evening Cruiser WeekNeyland Evening Cruiser Week
Wednesday 25th June – Saturday 28th June

What’s On July 2025What’s On July 2025
Gentle-person's Cruise To DaleGentle-person's Cruise To Dale

Sunday 6th July
White Sail Down, For Food & Drinks

Then Sail Back To PHYC
Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

P.H.Y.C P.H.Y.C REGATTAREGATTA
Saturday 12th July (Day 1)

Live MuiscLive Muisc
BBQ @ Club House After The RaceBBQ @ Club House After The Race

Bar Open T.B.C
Sunday 13th July (Day 2)

Food Available After The RaceFood Available After The Race
Bar Open T.B.C

Bagley TrophyBagley Trophy
Saturday 19th July

Race Around Green Scar & Stack Rocks
Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

(Reserve Date Sunday 20th July)

BingoBingo
Saturday 26th July

Come, Play & Win Cash Prizes.
See If You Can Get A  Line Or A House

50p Per-Ticket 
(Last Time - £5 a Line - £10 a House)

Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

RNLI Trophy RaceRNLI Trophy Race
Sunday 27th July

Charity Race To Support The RNLI
Bar Open T.B.C

See Notice Board’s for more InformationSee Notice Board’s for more Information


